
Spring Semester 2023 Course Offerings 
(January – May 2023) 

 

 

 

Residence Center Check-in and orientation:  Thursday, 12 January 2023 

Study Abroad Orientation, continued: Friday-Sunday, 13-15 January 2023 

Spring Semester begins:   Monday, 16 January 2023 

College Closed (no classes): Monday, 6 February; Friday, 17 March; Friday, 7 

April; Monday, 10 April 

Spring Break (no classes)   13-17 March 2023 

Final day of class:   Friday, 14 April 2023 

Final exams: Monday, 24 April through 6:30 pm, Friday, 5 May 

(excluding Sunday, 30 April and Monday, 1 May) 

Residence Center checkout:  Saturday, 6 May 2023 

 

 

 

Students should choose four or five courses from the listing below; they should also choose at least two alternate 

courses, as the courses below are scheduled according to the progression of ACD year cohorts and there may be 

time conflicts.  

 

All students must book their return flights after 6:30 pm, Friday, 5 May 2023 

 
 

 

 

 

CW205  Close reading    

CW222  Writing for screen 

LIB205  Anglo-Irish writers 

LIB209  American culture abroad 

LIB306  Scramble for Africa 

IB205  Organizational behavior 

IB206  Macroeconomics 

IB207  Accounting 2 

IB208  Business law 

IB209  Probability and statistics 

IB303  International marketing 

IB305  International economics 

IB307  E-commerce and internet marketing 

IB308  Sustainable business 

IB309  Business research methods 

IB405  International business ethics 

IB406  International investment strategies 

IB407  Strategic MIS 

IB408  Contemporary global challenges 

IB409  International business: theory and policy 

IB410  Internship 

MT107  Music 1 

MT108  Acting 1   

MT109  Dance 1 

MT206  Music 2* 

MT207  Acting 2*   

MT208  Dance 2* 

MT306  Music 3* 

MT307  Acting 3*   

MT308  Dance 3* 

PA309  Event design and experience 

 

 

 

 

*Skype audition or other pre-approval required for 

enrolment in the course. 
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